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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 2 Men, 200m Backstroke 14 years and older
2024-05-25 - 9:03 Results
Rekord Polski Open 1:54.24 KAWĘCKI Radosław 00304 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-02

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. KOSINSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:01.75 776 28.46 30.94 31.59 30.76
2. KAWECKI Radoslaw 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:02.58 761 28.52 31.02 31.76 31.28
3. SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander03 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.24 731 28.43 31.46 31.97 32.38
4. CHMIELEWSKI Michal 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa2:08.87 655 31.31 33.91 32.67 30.98
5. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:09.86 640 30.33 32.99 33.35 33.19
6. LUSZCZYNSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:10.83 626 30.73 33.18 34.31 32.61
7. LEHMANN Leonard 08 SSG Leipzig e.V. 2:12.78 598 30.39 33.62 34.62 34.15
8. LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:13.91 583 31.89 34.48 34.09 33.45
9. PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 2:14.30 578 31.07 34.57 34.98 33.68

10. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:15.29 566 30.11 33.67 35.51 36.00
11. TREDER Konrad 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:15.41 564 30.95 35.00 35.43 34.03
12. GOLAB Kryspin 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:15.85 559 30.84 34.62 35.38 35.01
13. PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 2:16.31 553 31.65 34.67 35.02 34.97
14. DEBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 2:17.52 539 32.08 35.46 35.29 34.69
15. ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:18.57 526 32.03 35.54 35.61 35.39
16. LESINSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:18.72 525 33.15 35.62 34.96 34.99
17. BOGATEK Bartlomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:19.17 520 32.76 34.76 35.99 35.66
18. NOWACKI Mieszko 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.26 508 32.55 34.59 36.43 36.69
19. KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:20.78 502 33.46 35.64 36.16 35.52
20. BOBEK Witold 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:22.46 484 32.93 36.17 37.96 35.40
21. ZABROCKI Mikolaj 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:30.45 411 34.65 38.01 39.54 38.25
22. MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:31.36 404 34.78 38.64 39.14 38.80
23. DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Lodz 2:34.17 382 36.11 39.65 39.87 38.54
24. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:34.99 376 35.75 39.68 40.30 39.26
25. MAJERSKI Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:35.11 375 26.85 27.63 55.19 45.44
26. WIECKOWSKI Piotr 06 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 2:36.09 368 35.56 39.87 41.03 39.63

17 - 18 years

1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:09.86 640 30.33 32.99 33.35 33.19
2. PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 2:14.30 578 31.07 34.57 34.98 33.68
3. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:15.29 566 30.11 33.67 35.51 36.00
4. PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 2:16.31 553 31.65 34.67 35.02 34.97
5. BOGATEK Bartlomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:19.17 520 32.76 34.76 35.99 35.66
6. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:34.99 376 35.75 39.68 40.30 39.26
7. WIECKOWSKI Piotr 06 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 2:36.09 368 35.56 39.87 41.03 39.63

16 years

1. LUSZCZYNSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:10.83 626 30.73 33.18 34.31 32.61
2. LEHMANN Leonard 08 SSG Leipzig e.V. 2:12.78 598 30.39 33.62 34.62 34.15
3. TREDER Konrad 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:15.41 564 30.95 35.00 35.43 34.03
4. GOLAB Kryspin 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:15.85 559 30.84 34.62 35.38 35.01
5. BOBEK Witold 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:22.46 484 32.93 36.17 37.96 35.40
6. MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:31.36 404 34.78 38.64 39.14 38.80

15 years

1. LESIAK Piotr 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:13.91 583 31.89 34.48 34.09 33.45
2. DEBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 2:17.52 539 32.08 35.46 35.29 34.69
3. ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:18.57 526 32.03 35.54 35.61 35.39
4. NOWACKI Mieszko 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.26 508 32.55 34.59 36.43 36.69
5. ZABROCKI Mikolaj 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:30.45 411 34.65 38.01 39.54 38.25
6. DRELICH Mateusz 09 UKS 190 Lodz 2:34.17 382 36.11 39.65 39.87 38.54


